Pre-Cuts Ship June 2020
Fabric patterns are not shown at actual size.
This presentation is a fair representation of design and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
Fabric Pre-Cuts
FB2FQTP.TULATRUE FB4DRTP.TULATRUE FB6CPTP.TULATRUE FB610TP.TULATRUE
Fat Quarter: 42 Pieces Design Roll: 42 Pieces 5” Charm: 42 Pieces 10” Charm: 42 Pieces
PWTP151.SHELL
PWTP133.COTTONCANDY
PWTP149.PEONY
PWTP133.BLUSH
PWTP150.FLAMINGO
PWTP149.AZALEA
PWTP148.AGATE
PWTP149.SNAPDRAGON
PWTP148.MORGANITE
PWTP149.BLOSSOM
PWTP133.SHERBET
PWTP150.PEACHBLOSSOM
PWTP148.AMBER
PWTP150.SUNSHINE
PWTP149.DAISY
PWTP148.CITRINE
PWTP133.LIME
PWTP149.SPRING
PWTP150.CHAMELEON
PWTP148.PERIDOT
PWTP150.JUNIPER
PWTP148.EMERALD
PWTP133.MINT
PWTP148.AQUAMARINE
PWTP151.PEACOCK
PWTP148.TOPAZ
PWTP149.DELPHINIUM
PWTP150.DEEPSEA
PWTP148.SAPPHIRE
PWTP149.ANEMONE
PWTP151.STARLING
PWTP149.DAHLIA
PWTP148.AMETHYST
PWTP150.FIREFISH
PWTP149.TIGERLILY
PWTP150.THISTLE
PWTP148.TOURMALINE
PWTP133.LAVENDER
PWTP148.OPAL
PWTP149.HYDRANGEA
PWTP151.DOVE
PWTP133.WHISPER
Pre-Cuts Ship June 2020
Orders must be in multiples of minimum quantity
Fabric patterns are not shown at actual size.
This presentation is a fair representation of design and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
Color Story Fat Quarters including Pom Poms and Tent Stripes
Peacock Fat Quarter
FB2FQTP.PEACOCK
Starling Fat Quarter
FB2FQTP.STARLING
Goldfish Fat Quarter
FB2FQTP.GOLDFISH
Flamingo Fat Quarter
FB2FQTP.FLAMINGO
Fat Quarter: 16 Pieces
PWTP133.MINT
PWTP118.PETUN
PWTP069.PETUN
PWTP151.PEACOCK
PWTP069.IRISX
PWTP118.IRISX
PWTP069.ORCHI
PWTP118.ORCHI
PWTP151.STARLING
PWTP149.DAHLIA
PWTP148.AMETHYST
PWTP133.LAVENDER
PWTP148.OPAL
PWTP149.HYDRANGEA
PWTP151.DOVE
PWTP133.WHISPER
PWTP133.LIME
PWTP149.SPRING
PWTP148.PERIDOT
PWTP150.CHAMELEON
PWTP150.JUNIPER
PWTP148.EMERALD
PWTP069.AGAVE
PWTP118.AGAVE
PWTP148.AQUAMARINE
PWTP148.TOPAZ
PWTP149.DELPHINIUM
PWTP069.LUPIN
PWTP118.LUPIN
PWTP148.SAPPHIRE
PWTP150.DEEPSEA
PWTP149.ANEMONE
PWTP133.SHERBET
PWTP148.MORGANITE
PWTP149.BLOSSOM
PWTP150.PEACHBLOSSOM
PWTP149.SNAPDRAGON
PWTP118.BEGON
PWTP069.BEGON
PWTP148.AMBER
PWTP118.MARIG
PWTP069.MARIG
PWTP133.COTTONCANDY
PWTP150.SUNSHINE
PWTP149.DAISY
PWTP148.CITRINE
PWTP118.MYRTL
PWTP069.MYRTL
PWTP133.BLUSH
PWTP151.SHELL
PWTP149.PEONY
PWTP069.POPPY
PWTP150.FLAMINGO
PWTP118.POPPY
PWTP148.AGATE
PWTP069.PEONY
PWTP118.PEONY
PWTP149.AZALEA
PWTP069.FOXGL
PWTP118.FOXGL
PWTP150.THISTLE
PWTP148.TOURMALINE
PWTP149.TIGERLILY
PWTP150.FIREFISH
©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
Night Sky Quilt
Designed by Julie Herman
Finished Size: 70” x 89” (1.78m x 2.26m)
Technique: Pieced, Sidekick Ruler
Pattern available for purchase at jaybirdquilts.com
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Night Sky Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
FB2FQTP.TULATRUE 24 Assorted FQs from FB2FQTP.TULATRUE
PWTP133.COTTONCANDY 4 yards 3.66m 4 bolts 7 bolts
PWTP151.STARLING* 1 yard    0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
PWTP149.DAHLIA - 44”Width 5 3/8 yards 4.91m 5 bolts 9 bolts
QBTP002.2DAYDREAM - 108”Width+ 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 12 yard bolts
©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
Visit sewkindofwonderful.com to purchase these quilt patterns.
Love Letters Quilt
Designed by Sew Kind of Wonderful & Sea Sherilyn Sew
Finished Size: 93” x 102” (2.36 m x 2.59m)
Technique: Easy Curved Piecing
Pattern available for purchase at sewkindofwonderful.com
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Love Letters Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP133.COTTONCANDY  1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.SPRING  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP133.WHISPER  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.HYDRANGEA  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP133.LAVENDER  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.TIGERLILY  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP133.BLUSH  1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.DAHLIA  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP133.SHERBET  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.ANEMONE  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP133.LIME  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.DELPHINIUM  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP133.MINT  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.FIREFISH  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.OPAL  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.THISTLE  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.AMETHYST  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.FLAMINGO  1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.TOURMALINE  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.PEACHBLOSSOM  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.AGATE  1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.DEEPSEA  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.MORGANITE  1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.JUNIPER  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.AMBER  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.CHAMELEON  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.SAPPHIRE  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP150.SUNSHINE  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.TOPAZ  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP151.STARLING  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.AQUAMARINE  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP151.SHELL  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.EMERALD  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP151.PEACOCK  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.PERIDOT  1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP151.DOVE  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.CITRINE  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.PERSI  2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP149.PEONY  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.TAFFY  2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP149.AZALEA  1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.DIVAX*  2 3/4 yards 2.51m 3 bolts 5 bolts
PWTP149.SNAPDRAGON  1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.SAPPH  2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP149.BLOSSOM  1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.AEGEA  2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP149.DAISY  1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt CSFSESS.MOJIT  2 yards 1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
44” Backing Fabric Option 108” Backing Fabric Option+
PWTP151.STARLING 8 1/2 yards 7.77m 7 bolts 14 bolts QBTP002.COTTONCANDY 3 yard 2.74m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Width fabric is on 12yd Bolts
©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
Cosmic Shimmer Quilt
Featuring Tula’s True Colors and HomeMade!
Designed by Judel Niemeyer - Quiltworx
Finished Size: 68” (1.72m) Square
Technique: Foundation Piecing
Pattern available for purchase at quiltworx.com
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Cosmic Shimmer Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP144.NOON 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.ANEMONE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.AMETHYST 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.LAVENDER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP151.STARLING 1 3/8 yards 1.26m 2 bolts 3 bolts CSFSESS.GLACI 7/8 yard 0.80m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWTP148.TOPAZ 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.OPAL 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.IRIS 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP133.COTTONCANDY 3 1/4 yards 2.97m 3 bolts 6 bolts
PWTP150.DEEPSEA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP149.DELPHINIUM 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP147.NOON* 1 5/8 yards 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts PWTP148.AQUAMARINE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.AGAVE 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP148.SAPPHIRE 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP149.DAHLIA 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt PWTP145.NOON 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
44” Backing Fabric Option 108” Backing Fabric Option+
PWTP133.LAVENDER 4 1/4 yards 3.89m 4 bolts 7 bolts QBTP002.2DAYDREAM 2 yards    1.83m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
+108” Width fabric is on 12yd Bolts
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
The Irony Quilt
Featuring Tula’s True Colors and HomeMade!
Flock of Singers Quilt
Designed By: Everyday Stitches
Finished Size: 40” x 48” (1.01m X 1.21m)
Technique: Pieced and Applique
Pattern available for purchase at everydaystitches.com
Designed By: Lisa Norton of Material Girlfriends
Finished Size: 36” x 36” ( .91m x .91m)
Technique: Pieced and Applique
Pattern available for purchase at materialgirlfriends.com
The Irony Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
True Colors all 42 SKUs - Fat 1/8’s  9” x 12” 0.22m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FB610TP.HOMEMADE (1) 10” Charm Pack
PWTP069.IRIS 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP069.BEGONIA 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP118.PEONY  9" x 21" 0.22m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP148.AMETHYST*  3/8 yard 0.34m 1 bolts 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
PWTP149.AZALEA 1 1/3 yards 1.22m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Flock of Singers Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP150.THISTLE 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP150.DEEPSEA 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP150.SUNSHINE 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP151.PEACOCK 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP151.SHELL 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP149.BLOSSOM 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP149.DELPHINIUM 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP149.SPRING 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP149.DAHLIA 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP149.SNAPDRAGON 18" x 21" 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP151.STARLING* 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
PWTP133.LAVENDER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.